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Klein Milton sec Klein Cigar Co r 960
Walker

Klein Morris pedlar r 521 Chestnut
Klein Paul foreman Pac T & T Co r 464

41th
Klein Pierre Jr steno Union Gas Eng Co

r 3340 E 14th
Klein Richd fireman W P Ry r 830
Chestnut

Klein Sigmund real est 269 Bacon bldg
and treas Cardinet Fountain Brush Co
r 1060 Walker av

Klein Wm musician r 5366 Miles av
Kleinecek Albert L stdt rms 2142 8th av
Kleinenbroich H Wm jeweler 536 12th r

573 Lake Park av
Kleiner Emma stdt b 3870 Shafter av
Kleiner John gardener r 3870 Shafter av
Kleiner Laura M bkpr Elec Installation

Co b 3870 Shafter av
Kleiner Rudolph meat ctr Rudolph
Kleiner Jr r 3471 Haven

Kleiner Rudolph Jr meats 3759 San Pab
av b 3471 Haven

Kleinhammer Wm R elk r 1522 Myrtle
Kleinmann Mrs Margaret r 219 Ridgeway
av

Kleinmann Oscar elk Schwartz & Grodin
r Hotel St Paul

Kleinschmidt Arthur cabt mkr b 2351
83d av

Kleinschmidt A Gustave poultry r 2351
83d av

Kleinschmidt Ferd carp b 2351 83d av
Kleinschmidt R F benchland Taylor & Co

CAla) r 355 Elmhurst
Kleitsch Anton barber 3310 Foothill blvd
r 3860 Peralta av
Klem Edw r 830 35th av
Klem Mrs Susan r 830 35th av
Klement. see also Clement
Klement Wm M buyer r 5747 Claremont
av

Klemm Ervin F frt elk Melrose Sta S P
Co r 820 35th av

Klemm uacob r 1720 Hopkins
Klemm John A elk r 1512 19th av
Klemmer J b 185 15th
Klemmick Alfred fireman S P Co r 3603
Allendale av

Klenzendorf Carl S elk r 3431 Lloyd av
Kleomenes John b 542 6th
Kleomenes Thos (J Metropolis & Co) b

542 6th
Klepping Antone V carp b 451 25th
Klepping Henrv S carp r 451 BKfh
Klepping Wendel carp b 451 25th
Kleppinger Albert C r 4107 Opal
Kletz Jos J salsn Western Meat Co r 721

18th
Kletz Saml expman r 721 ISth
Kletzker Chas H artist r 1124 Bella Vista
av

Kletzker Edw A pressman b 1128 Bella
Vista av

Kletzker Henrv A comp Tribune Pub Co
r 1128 Belle Vista

Kleupfer Chas F fire dept r 1625 88th av
Kleupfer Mrs Ella S r 1625 88th av
Kleupfer Fred A machhd E K Wood Lbr
Co b 1625 88th av

Kleupfer John H tmstr b 1273 73d av
Kleupfer Mrs Lucy b 1625 88th av
Kleupfer Reuben N eng r 1625 88th av
Klewisch Emma C (wid John O) r 3529
Randolph av

Klewisch Mrs Cinderella Christian Scien-
tist r 1744 Franklin

Kley Albert baker b 4055 Foothill blvd
Kley Anna C (wid Chris J) r 1019 Kirk-
ham

Kley Christian J Jr b 1019 Kirkham
Kley Fred E carp r 883 Athens av
Kley Robt H metal wkr b 1019 Kirkham
Kley W^m plumber b 1019 Kirkham
Kliegal Mrs Anna r rear 1402 34th
Kiegel Benj L r 2036 E 20th
Kliegel Jos F meatctr r 2180 Ransom av
Kliegel Wm boat bldr Gorham Eng Co

2036 E 20th
Klien G emp Sherman Clay & Co r 79^

37th
Klier Anna stdt b 1442 3d
Klier Frank piano bldr r 1442 3d
Klimo Antone (Klimo & Stoicich) r 376(
Piedmont av

Klimo & Stoicich (Antone Klimo, Saml
Stoicich) saloon 634 Bway

Klimovich Bros (Louis & Peter) restaur-
ant 1313 Franklin

Klimovich Louis (Klimovich Bros) r 27f

9th
Klimovich Peter (Klimovich Bros) r 68f
19th

Klindt Harry H elk A W Kane r 1078 24th
Klindt Louis coir C F Adams Co r 107S

24th
Klindt Martha (wid Henry) b 1078 24th
Kline, see also Klein and Cline
Kline Brady actor b 924 28th
Kline Charlotte F (wid Nehemiah) b 603

33d
Kline Christ H poultry r 1649 54th av
Kline Christ H Jr lab b 1649 54th av
Kline Delia A bkpr Union Frencli Ldry i

940 28th
Kline Geo F cafeteria r 558 25th
Kline Geo W F meat ctr H C W Steinbeck

b 818 15th
Kline Henry pedlar rms 410 Harrison
Kline John r 519 Hollis
Kline Jos carpet layer John Breuner Co r

Ala
Kline J F r 319 14th
Kline Lottie elk rms 923 Linden
Kline Lucien W jeweler r 369 59th
Kline Mary C Cwid yVm F) r 818 15th
Kline Mrs M M sales mngr Spirella Corset
Shop r Ala

Kline Paul lineman b 611 41st
Kline Stella bkpr Union French Ldry r

940 28th
Kline Thos stableman Crane Co r 477
Hubbard

Klineman Frank mach rms 456 21st
Kliner Carrie elk rms 587 8th
Kling Mrs C B r 806 10th
Kling Edwin R bkpr Tbe Aermoter Co r

2162 Rosedale av
Kling Harold B bknr Security Bank «§:

Trust Co r 808 10th
Kling Laurence painter b 1314 92d av
Kling Sophia steno b 1314 92d av
Kling Mrs S M agt b Hotel Arcade
Klingbell Mrs Ada R r 965 14th
Klingberg Fred saloon 900 7th rms 1115
Brush

Klinerelhofer Louis carp r 968 24th
Klingelhofer Louise steno b 968 24th
Klinger Jos A bkpr Theo Gier Wine Co r

1430 2d av
Klink Chris S painter b 574 8th
Kiink Geo F cond S P Co

E^ J. HENDERSON
R.EAL KSTJk.TK, RICHMOND PROPKRTlltS

305-311 First National BanK Bids'.
T*l«pKoA« 0*kl%Aa 4-11 OAKLAND, CAI«.
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